
Order Date: Easy Building Products
73000 Airport Line

Name: Hensall, Ontario
Address: N0M1X0

City: ph: 519-263-3107
Postal Code: sales@easybuildingproducts.ca

Phone Number
Email:

Part #
EZ-10
EZ-12
EZ-16
EZ-20

Part #

EZ-J
EZ-MH
EZ-A90
EZ-IC
EZ-C(M)
EZ-C(F)
EZ-C(B)
EZ-C(C)

EZ-1 Galv
EZ-1 SS

EZ Liner Interlocking PVC Order Form

Item Pieces Length

EZ Liner (10')
EZ Liner (12')
EZ Liner (16')

J-Trim (EZ Liner)

Corner Base (Female)(EZ Liner)
Crown Base (EZ Liner)
Crown Cap (EZ Liner)

1" Fastener
1" Fastener

12'

1"
1"

10'
12'
16'
20'

12'
12'
12'
12'
12'
12'
12'

Stainless

Bright White
Bright White
Bright White

EZ-S Sill Trim 16' Bright White
Galvanized

Bright White
Bright White
Bright White
Bright White

Bright White
Bright White
Bright White

Bright White

Colour
Trim

Mul�-H Trim (EZ Liner)
EZ-Angle (90°)(EZ Liner)
Inside Corner (EZ Liner)
Corner Cap (Male)(EZ Liner)

EZ Liner (20')

ColourLengthPiecesItem
Bright White

Panels

Customer Info:


